
 

Office of the Director 

INDIRA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES, 
I.G.I.M.S. MEDICAL COLLEGE 

SHEIKHPURA, PATNA – 800 014 (Bihar, India) 
Tel.: 0612 – 2297631, 2297099; Fax: 0612 – 2297225; Website: www.igims.org;  

E-Mail: director@igims.org  

  CORRIGENDUM  

 
Tender Notice No.: 04/2015-16/ Bio Medical Equipment./IGIMS/ STORE 

  

Due to some technical reasons, the due date of uploading the tender  & opening has been  rescheduled as per details 

given below:-   

 

1;- Last  date and time for Downloading of   tender:-                 19/08/2015 at12.00Noon 

2:            Last date and time for uploading of tender:-                  19/08/2015 at 4.00PM 

  

3:-  Last date, time and place for submission of Technical 

bid by speed/Registered Post/ Courier only:-                             20/08/2015 up to 4.00PM at Director 

IGIMS,  

                                                                                                                   Patna -800014,P O-B V College Patna . 

 

4:         Date, time & Venue of opening of Techno Commercial bid:-    21/08/2015 at 2.00PM on  

            www.eproc.bihar.gov.in & www.igims. Org. 

     

  

                                                                                          Sd/-                                                     

Director 

I.G.I.M.S. - Patna  

  
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.igims.org/
http://www.eproc.bihar.gov.in/
http://www.igims/

